1 / 7
AERA 6" CYLINDER
WALL
DIRECT, INDIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

50DEG - 50° Wide flood
NA - Not applicable NA - Not applicable
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH LENS
See page 3 for details
LIGHT SOURCE
AE6CYW 10IN BVL SW
AE6CYW - Aera
6" Cylinder Wall
D - Direct
I - Indirect
10IN - 10" FTMW - Matte
white
FTMB - Matte black
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom
finish, specify RAL#
BVL - Bevel FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
FSPC - Satin silver
FSSPC - Matte silver
FCHP - Champagne
FDBZ - Dark bronze
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
At baffle SW - Static white
SDL - Soft diffused lens, Solite
FDL - Frosted diffused lens
CL - Clear lens
HEX 1 - Hex louver
1 �Not available with RFR optic
option.
3 / 7
AERA 6" CYLINDER
WALL
DIRECT, INDIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA6-CYLINDER-WALL-SPEC-REV0  December 12, 2025
10"
6 5/16"
7 11/16"
5 3/8"
5/8"
10"
6 5/16"
7 1/8"
5"
BVL
Bevel
Baffle finish
Ø 6 1/8" Ø 3 1/8"
2"24°
Cut-off
55°
Shielding
TIR REFLECTOR
Lens
TIR REFLECTOR
SDL, FDL, CL, HEX SDL, FDL, CL
Baffle Baffle
Flat square canopy Direct mount
CYLINDER
Dimensions
BAFFLE
4 / 7
AERA 6" CYLINDER